
 

x00241350   1br (5702 USD)

Location Oregon
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-402686-z

  Immediate Move In Harrison East 1 Bd/1 Bth Condo...$1350 w/Parking...

 Property Address
 111 SW Harrison | Unit 8E | Portland, OR 97201

 Offered By
  A&G Rental Management LLC.

  Description
Property Address: 111 SW Harrison, Unit 8E, Portland, OR 97201
County: Multnomah
Sq. Ft.: 570
Bedrooms: 1
Bathrooms: 1

Lease Terms: 12 Months
Screening Charge: $50 per Adult Applicant

DESCRIPTION:
*Located on the Portland Streetcar Line and only 2 blocks to Portland State University.
*8th Floor Harrison Condo with North East and West Facing Views.
*Remodeled in 2007 with Bamboo Hardwoods and Carpet.
*Comfortable Floor Plan.
*Stainless Steel Appliances and Granite Counters.
*Huge Balcony that stretches from Bedroom to Living Room with 2 Doors off of each room.
*Use of the Community Swimming Pool and Spa.
*Bike Rack Available.

DIRECTIONS: Located between SW 1st and SW 4th on SW Harrison
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SCHOOLS:
Chapman Elementary
West Sylvan Middle
Lincoln High

HEAT: Electric
APPLIANCES: Dishwasher, Stove, Microwave,
AMENITIES: Spacious Balcony, Wood Flooring, Granite Counters, Stainless Appliances, Center Island,
Dedicated Parking, Storage, Community Pool and Spa
UTILITIES INCLUDED IN RENT: Water, Sewer, and Trash
UTILITIES PAID BY RESIDENT: Electric, Cable, Internet

PET POLICY:
No Pets
VEHICLE RESTRICTIONS: One Dedicated Parking Space
SPECIAL TERMS: No Smoking. Renter is required to show proof of renters insurance at the time of move
in.

STORAGE:
One Assigned Storage Unit Included!

SPECIAL TERMS: No Smoking

INFORMATION IS DEEMED RELIABLE BUT IS NOT GUARANTEED Amenities Water Sewer Garbage
Storage Space Hardwood Floors Dedicated Parking Balcony Granite Counters Stainless Appliances
Details Beds/Baths: 1BD/1.0BA Square Feet: 570 Rental Terms Rent: $1,350.00 Application Fee: $50.00
Security Deposit: $1,350.00
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